ARPV-12300 (12V, 25A, 300W)
PRoduct detAils:
•	 Size:	 	 	 	 	 310×132×63mm
•	 Weight:	 	 	 	 	 3400g
•	 Input	voltage	range:	 	 	 AC170-250V
•	 Output	voltage:	 	 	 	 12±0.5V
•	 Output	current:	 	 	 	 25A
•	 Output	power:	 	 	 	 4×75W
•	 Quantity	packaged:	 	 	 5PCS/carton
•	 Packaging	dimensioncarton	size:	 437×390×185mm
•	 Regular	input	cable:	 	 	 H03VV-F	3G	0.75mm²		brown&blue&Kelly	VDE	(300mm)
•	 Regular	output	cable:	 	 	 H05VV-F	2×1.0mm²			whitecolour	VDE	(500mm×4)
•	 Certification:	 	 	 	 CE,	IP66,	RoHS,	KC